SWW0805 series
1 of 3 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SWW0805 serieS
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100 D

Nominal
(nH)
Q Freq
(MHz)
Q
min
SRF
min
(MHz)
DCR
max
(Ohms)
DC Current
max
(mA)
SWW0805-2R2X*-*-* 250 2.2 1800 55 6000 0.080 1000
SWW0805-2R7X*-*-* 250 2.7 1800 55 6000 0.080 1000
SWW0805-3R3X*-*-* 250 3.3 1500 50 6000 0.080 1000
SWW0805-4R7X*-*-* 250 4.7 1500 60 5000 0.080 1000
SWW0805-5R6X*-*-* 250 5.6 1500 60 5000 0.090 1000
SWW0805-6R8X*-*-* 250 6.8 1500 60 4600 0.110 1000
SWW0805-8R2X*-*-* 250 8.2 1500 55 4600 0.120 970
SWW0805-10RX*-*-* 250 10 1500 60 4500 0.130 930
SWW0805-12RX*-*-* 250 12 500 65 4000 0.150 870
SWW0805-15RX*-*-* 250 15 500 50 2800 0.170 810
SWW0805-18RX*-*-* 250 18 500 50 2600 0.200 750
SWW0805-22RX*-*-* 250 22 500 55 2300 0.220 720
SWW0805-27RX*-*-* 250 27 500 55 2300 0.250 670
SWW0805-33RX*-*-* 250 33 500 60 2000 0.270 650
SWW0805-39RX*-*-* 250 39 500 60 2000 0.290 625
SWW0805-47RX*-*-* 250 47 500 60 1900 0.310 600
SWW0805-56RX*-*-* 250 56 500 50 1600 0.340 570
SWW0805-68RX*-*-* 250 68 500 50 1500 0.380 540
SWW0805-82RX*-*-* 150 82 500 55 1330 0.420 520
SWW0805-100RX*-*-* 150 100 500 55 1250 0.460 490
SWW0805-120RX*-*-* 150 120 250 45 1100 0.510 470
SWW0805-150RX*-*-* 100 150 250 45 920 0.700 400
SWW0805-180RX*-*-* 100 180 250 45 920 0.800 370
SWW0805-220RX*-*-* 100 220 250 45 820 1.2 300
SWW0805-270RX*-*-* 100 270 200 40 730 1.2 300
SWW0805-330RX*-*-* 100 330 200 40 750 1.8 250
SWW0805-390RX*-*-* 100 390 200 40 700 2.0 230
SWW0805-470RX*-*-* 100 470 200 40 600 3.0 210
SWW0805-560RX*-*-* 100 560 200 40 500 3.5 180
SWW0805-680RX*-*-* 50 680 200 40 450 4.0 170
SWW0805-820RX*-*-* 25 820 25 15 250 2.5 210
SWW0805-1000RX*-*-* 25 1000 25 15 250 3.0 195
SWW0805-1800RX*-*-* 7.9 1800 7.9 15 50 4.5 150
SWW0805-2200RX*-*-* 7.9 2200 7.9 15 40 5.0 140
*See VE part number structure key
CUSTOM DESIGNS & MODIFICATIONS:
 Other electrical configurations and performance
characteristics are available in various sizes and